L 02/24/26
L 43 songs, 2:52:06 total time, 550.5 MB

Name

Placitas In October

9:10 PM SET:

Teardrops Raindrops
Silhouettes

Tim Story In This Small Spot
Chava's Song

9:20 PM SET:

On Mother's Day

Beyond the Sky

Evolene

A Song For Alex

9:40 PM SET:

Twelve

Oceanus

Roundabout

Lookback Time

10:00 PM SET:

Ten Winters

Ancient Memories
Witnesses: Beyond The Edge
Feather, Stone & Light
10:20 PM SET:

Black Roses, White Jade
For The Love Of Music
Blessing

John of the Glen
Aaron'Dream

10:40 PM SET:
Shepherd's Joy

Celestial Soda Pop
Synopsis |l

Father

11:00 PM SET:

Oristano Sojourn
Morning Echoes

Peace

11:20 PM SET:
Gymnopédie Variations-Blu
Greening

La Sonadora

Minor Blue

11:40 PM SET

Carolan's Cottage / Captain Higgins

Time
3:32
3:00
5:04
4:30
4:07
3:20
3:00
2:54
5:36
3:17
3:52
3:00
4:37
4:19
5:07
4:20
3:00
2:57
5:23
3:56
4:14
3:00
3:51
5:14
2:58
6:00
3:13
3:00
3:21
4:43
4:23
6:24
3:00
4:56
2:34
5:28
3:00
4:33
3:57
3:38
5:12
3:00
3:54

Album
Mountain Light

Ambience Summer Song

A Show Of Hands

Windham Hill Piano Sampler
Windham Hill Sampler '92

Next

Flyover

Sunlit Reverie
Beyond Words

Reaching 12

Hearts of Space: Universe 5
The World's Getting Loud
Galaxies

Carry The Gift
The Best of Douglas Blue Feather
Ancestral Voices

Prophecy: A Hearts of Space Native Ame...

The Yearning: Romances for Alto Flute
Studio Session 2019

Flyover

Song of the Irish Whistle 2

Studio Session 2019

Origins

Deep Breakfast
Past Light
CrossTime

Windham Hill Radio Sampler
Canyon
Silk Road Suite

Music That Tells A Story
Masako

The Memory Of Trees
Hearts of Space: Universe 3

On The Burren

Artist
Rob Whitesides-Woo

Chip Davis

The Wind Machine Guitar Duo
Tim Story

Michael Hedges

Jeff Oster
Trevor Stewart
Radhika Miller
Acoustic Eidolon

Faith Angelina

Jeff Johnson

Alex De Grassi

Kevin Braheny Fortune

R. Carlos Nakai
Douglas Blue Feather
R. Carlos Nakai
R. Carlos Nakai, William Eaton & Will Cli...

Michael Hoppé

Ryan Coon

Trevor Stewart feat. Rik Stevenson
Joanie Madden

Ryan Coon

Radhika Miller

Ray Lynch

William Ackerman

Philip Aaberg And Darol Anger

Scott Cossu
Paul Winter
Kitaro with The London Symphony Orche...

Symphonex Orchestra
Masako

Enya

David Darling

Magical Strings
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