

**02/24/26****43 songs, 2:52:06 total time, 550.5 MB**

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Placitas In October	3:32	Mountain Light	Rob Whitesides-Woo
9:10 PM SET:	3:00		
Teardrops Raindrops	5:04	Ambience Summer Song	Chip Davis
Silhouettes	4:30	A Show Of Hands	The Wind Machine Guitar Duo
Tim Story In This Small Spot	4:07	Windham Hill Piano Sampler	Tim Story
Chava's Song	3:20	Windham Hill Sampler '92	Michael Hedges
9:20 PM SET:	3:00		
On Mother's Day	2:54	Next	Jeff Oster
Beyond the Sky	5:36	Flyover	Trevor Stewart
Evolene	3:17	Sunlit Reverie	Radhika Miller
A Song For Alex	3:52	Beyond Words	Acoustic Eidolon
9:40 PM SET:	3:00		
Twelve	4:37	Reaching 12	Faith Angelina
Oceanus	4:19	Hearts of Space: Universe 5	Jeff Johnson
Roundabout	5:07	The World's Getting Loud	Alex De Grassi
Lookback Time	4:20	Galaxies	Kevin Braheny Fortune
10:00 PM SET:	3:00		
Ten Winters	2:57	Carry The Gift	R. Carlos Nakai
Ancient Memories	5:23	The Best of Douglas Blue Feather	Douglas Blue Feather
Witnesses: Beyond The Edge	3:56	Ancestral Voices	R. Carlos Nakai
Feather, Stone & Light	4:14	Prophecy: A Hearts of Space Native Ame...	R. Carlos Nakai, William Eaton & Will Cli...
10:20 PM SET:	3:00		
Black Roses, White Jade	3:51	The Yearning: Romances for Alto Flute	Michael Hoppé
For The Love Of Music	5:14	Studio Session 2019	Ryan Coon
Blessing	2:58	Flyover	Trevor Stewart feat. Rik Stevenson
John of the Glen	6:00	Song of the Irish Whistle 2	Joanie Madden
Aaron'Dream	3:13	Studio Session 2019	Ryan Coon
10:40 PM SET:	3:00		
Shepherd's Joy	3:21	Origins	Radhika Miller
Celestial Soda Pop	4:43	Deep Breakfast	Ray Lynch
Synopsis II	4:23	Past Light	William Ackerman
Father	6:24	CrossTime	Philip Aaberg And Darol Anger
11:00 PM SET:	3:00		
Oristano Sojourn	4:56	Windham Hill Radio Sampler	Scott Cossu
Morning Echoes	2:34	Canyon	Paul Winter
Peace	5:28	Silk Road Suite	Kitaro with The London Symphony Orche...
11:20 PM SET:	3:00		
Gymnopédie Variations-Blu	4:33	Music That Tells A Story	Symphonex Orchestra
Greening	3:57	Masako	Masako
La Sonadora	3:38	The Memory Of Trees	Enya
Minor Blue	5:12	Hearts of Space: Universe 3	David Darling
11:40 PM SET	3:00		
Carolan's Cottage / Captain Higgins	3:54	On The Burren	Magical Strings